09.02.2023, 11:42

Long Jump

Number of participants : 14 Number of lanes : 8 Number of heats : 2

Heat Lane Region Athlete

1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
2 7
2 8

JPN

IRI

MAC

KAZ

HKG

CHN

CHN

uzB

KAZ

KGZ

KAZ

IND

HKG

JPN

187, Sumire HATA
94, Reihaneh MOBINI
303,  man SOU

66, Anastassiya
KONONOVICH

124, Chan KA SIN
292, Gong LUYING

293, Huang
YINGYING

84, Darya
REZNICHENKO

65, Anastassiya
RYPAKOVA

219, Svetlana MAIER

63, Valeriya
SAFONOVA

135, Shaili SINGH
125, Yue NGA YAN

186, Ayaka KORA

dopmrpoBaHne OTYETOB

10th ASIAN INDOOR ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

A (/) | =1 Summary table (/print-report.php?param=s|&s|=26&s=617a834beed448&sex=F)

Date of
birth

04.05.1996

20.11.2000

15.06.1997

11.06.2005

25.04.1997

22.02.2000

18.08.2004

04.03.1991

21.09.2004

08.04.2004

16.04.2004

07.01.2004

17.03.1998

22.03.2001

https://sport-online.kz/report.php?param=s|&s|=26&s=617a834beed44&sex=F

Class

SB

6.52

6.09

0.00

5.81

6.19

6.42

6.50

6.85

6.10

5.46

5.83

6.41

6.49

6.50

Coach
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https://sport-online.kz/print-report.php?param=sl&sl=26&s=617a834beed44&sex=F

